Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
BRYANT DOWNLIGHT:
Features:
• Secondary Reflector:
• Rated life: 50,000 hours

 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER WATTS/ SIZE/ LUMENS CCT BAFFLE ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILDRLBRGF
3K - 3000K
S - SILVERILDRLBRGF
4K - 4000K
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
 EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
27K - 2700K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILDRLBRGF 4W 2IN 27K B G DM
   4W - 2IN / 350
9W - 3IN / 800
13W - 4IN / 1,300
18W - 4IN / 1,700
9W - 9.5IN / 800
9W - 13.4IN / 800
13W - 5.3IN / 1,300
13W - 10.3 IN / 1,300
13W - 11.1 IN / 1,300
S. REFLECTOR
B - BLACK
W - WHITE
G - GOLD
B - BLACK
W - WHITE